Time

7:30 a.m.

8 a.m.

9am.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

1115 a.m.

to 2:30 p.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

ZARAGOZA

Midyear Zaragoza: Wednesday, Jan. 8, 2020

All sessions are in the University Center unless otherwise stated.

Session

Placement Testing (if required)
Please check in by 7:20 a.m.

Check-In and Breakfast

Welcome

St. Mary’s University and Marianist History
Break

Rattler 101

Campus Familiarization

Lunch (optional)
Vouchers distributed at check-in

Advising
Immediately followed by
Registration and Check-Out

Mass (optional)

As of Oct. 25, 2019; subject to change.

Location

Information Desk

Second Floor, Foyer
Conference Room A

Conference Room A

Conference Room A

Conference Room A

Diamondback Cafe

Varies by major

Charles L. Cotrell

Learning Commons

Reinbolt Hall,
Assumption Chapel



