## ZARAGOZA

Midyear Zaragoza: Wednesday, Jan. 8, 2020

All sessions are in the University Center unless otherwise stated.

Time	Session	Location
7:30 a.m.	Placement Testing (if required) Please check in by 7:20 a.m.	Information Desk
8 a.m.	Check-In and Breakfast	Second Floor, Foyer
9 a.m.	Welcome	Conference Room A
9:30 a.m.	St. Mary's University and Marianist History	Conference Room A
9:45 a.m.	Break	
10 a.m.	Rattler 101	Conference Room A
10:40 a.m.	Campus Familiarization	Conference Room A
11:15 a.m. to 2:30 p.m.	Lunch (optional)  Vouchers distributed at check-in	Diamondback Café
11:15 a.m.	Advising Immediately followed by	Varies by major
	Registration and Check-Out	Charles L. Cotrell Learning Commons
12:30 p.m.	Mass (optional)	Reinbolt Hall, Assumption Chapel